
 

 

Bawnacre Centre 
Castle Street 
Irvinestown 

Co. Fermanagh 
BT94 1EE 

Tel: 028 686 21177 
E-mail: bawnacre@fermanaghomagh.com 

PRICE LIST  

2021-2022 

BAWNACRE CENTRE 

FITNESS ROOM 

ADULT Fitness Session £4.20 

YOUTH Fitness Session 
up to 6.00pm 
after 6.00pm 

 
£2.50 
£4.20 

SENIOR CITIZEN Fitness Session £2.70 

MEMBERSHIP  
YEARLY CASH PAYMENT 
Adult  
Couples 
Senior Citizens 

 
 

£264.00 
£418.00 
£176..00 

MONTHLY DIRECT DEBIT 
Adult  
Couples 
Senior Citizens 

 
£24.00 
£38.00 
£16.00 

3 MONTH MEMBERSHIP—CASH  £72.00 

INDUCTION FEE £10.50 

 

AEROBIC KEEP FIT CLASS £4.50 

GYMNASTICS £4.50 

TEEN-FIT £2.60 

BOWLS £2.00 

  

COACH HIRE (Per Hour) £25.00 

FITNESS CLASSES /ACTIVITIES 

 

 

Bawnacre Centre 
Castle Street 
Irvinestown 

Co. Fermanagh 
BT94 1EE 

BIRTHDAY PARTIES 

We can organise your party with 

a special programme of games 

and activities to suit all ages  

followed by music and delicious 

food of your choice. 
 

Birthday Parties can commence 

up to 4pm Monday to Friday 

and  

all day Saturday. 

 

The 3G Pitch is also available for 

an outdoor football party. 



ACTIVITY HIRE  

BADMINTON 
Adult 
Youth 

 
£8.50 
£4.25 

BOWLS PER MAT 
Adult 
Youth 

 
£8.50 
£4.25 

TABLE TENNIS 
Adult 
Youth 

 
£8.50 
£4.25 

ROOM HIRE 

MINOR HALL 
Commercial Rate 

£17.00 
£25.00 

NECARNE ROOM 
Commercial Rate 

£12.00 
£18.00 

IRVINE ROOM 
Commercial Rate 

£12.00 
£18.00 

LOWTHER SUITE 
Commercial Rate 

£12.00 
£18.00 

SMALL HALL 
Commercial Rate 

£12.00 
£18.00 

PAVILION SOCIAL AREA 
Commercial Rate 

£10.00 
£20.00 

ART STUDIO 
Commercial Rate 

£6.00 
£10.00 

THEATRE 
Commercial Rate 

£16.00 
£24.00 

TREE TOPS SUITE 
Commercial Rate 

£15.00 
£22.50 

 

GRASS PITCHES  

ADULT GRASS PITCH 
with changing  
without changing 

 
£52.00 
£42.00 

YOUTH GRASS PITCH 
with changing  
without changing 

 
£42.00 
£32.00 

MAIN HALL 

ADULT £25.50 

YOUTH (BEFORE 5PM) £12.75 

 3G PITCH HIRE 

FULL SIZED 3G  (NO LIGHTS) 
Adult 
Youth 

 
£57.00 
£37.00 

FULL SIZED 3G  (LIGHTS) 
Adult 
Youth 

 
£67.00 
£47.00 

1/3 BIG 3G  OR 1/2 SMALL 3G (NO LIGHTS) 
Adult 
Youth 

 
£30.00 
£20.00 

1/3 BIG 3G  OR 1/2 SMALL 3G (LIGHTS) 
Adult 
Youth 

 
£35.00 
£23.00 

2/3 BIG 3G  (NO LIGHTS) 
Adult 
Youth 

 
£40.00 
£26.00 

2/3 BIG 3G  (LIGHTS) 
Adult 
Youth 

 
£50.00 
£36.00 

TENNIS COURTS 

ADULT—LARGE COURT £8.50 

JUNIOR—LARGE COURT £4.25 

MIXED—LARGE COURT £5.00 

MINI-COURT £2.00 


